KREPŠINIO VARŽYBOS:
„UTENOS RAJ. MIESTELIŲ TAURĖ – 2021 „
Utenos DSC sporto salė ( J.Basanavičiaus g. 56 )
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   R E Z U L T A T Ų  L E N T E L Ė              
	Eil.  Nr.
	Komandos pavadinimas
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Taškai
	Vieta

	1.
	VAIKUTĖNAI 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	PAKALNIAI 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	KIRDEIKIAI
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	KUKTIŠKĖS
	
	
	
	
	
	


Vyr. teisėja 






Irma Maigienė
Vyr. sekretorė






Rugilė Juozelskytė
